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2019/2020 Term Dates
Autumn Term 2019
Inset Day (preschool closed to children): Tuesday 3rd September 2019
Starts:  Wednesday 4th September 2019
Half term: Monday 21st October – Friday 25th October 2019
Inset Day (preschool closed to children): Monday 28th October
Term Ends: Friday 20th December 2019

Spring Term 2020
Starts: Monday 6th January 2020
Half term: Monday 17th February - Friday 21st February 2020
Ends: Friday 3rd April 2020

Summer Term 2020
Starts: Monday 20th April 2020
May Day: Monday 4th May 2020
Half term: Monday 25th May - Friday 29th May 2020
[bookmark: _GoBack]Inset Days (pre-school closed to children): Monday 1st and Tuesday 2nd June
Ends: Friday 17th July 2020
Inset Day (pre-school closed to children): Monday 20th July 
Opening times:
Monday: 9:00am-12:30pm
Tuesday: 9:00am-3:00pm
Wednesday 9:00am-3:00pm
Thursday 9:00am-3:00pm
Friday 9:00am-12:30pm

2019/2020  fees:
	
	Morning session
9:00am-12:00pm
	Lunch
12:00pm-12:30pm
	Afternoon session
12:30pm-3:00pm

	2 year olds
	£13.80
	£2.50
	£11.50

	3+ year olds
	£12.60
	£2.50
	£10.50



Free places available for all 3-4 year olds and for eligible 2 year olds.                                        All nursery vouchers accepted.
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